AsiaFest is funded in part by

f-" Plano

(O AS/IAFEST

* Delicious Food

* Fun Kids Activities
MAY 3,2025

+ Shop Unique Local Vendors

* Live Performances

1lam-5pm

endor/Performance/Volunteer Application: https://asianamericanheritage.org/
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SPONSOR BOOTHS
ATI Construction
Comerica Bank
Ewing Subaru
Ewing Vinfast

HEB

Lori’s Language Lab
Pei Wei

COMMUNITY BOOTHS

Ahmadiyya Muslim Community

Asian Breast Health Outreach Project

The Brahma Kumaris World Spiritual Organization
Buddha’s Light International Association
CAAHF/AsiaFest Registration

City of Plano MCOR

Collin County Democrat Party

Collin County Republican Party

Frisco IGNITE STEAM

Glee Kids Troupe

Islamic Circle of North America

League of Women Voters of Collin County

BUSINESS/COMMERCIAL BOOTHS
Amazing Styles

Aqua-Tots Swim Schools

COWAY

Dangle + Bloom

Eco Life Services International
Eldorado Family Medicine

Expria Handcrafted

Eye Level Learning Center

Fotile

The Handmade Studio

Huntington Learning Center Frisco
Jing’s Shop

Miki Bread & Crafts

Mumu Garden

NamShe Enterprises

Our Family Chiropractor, PC

CHILDREN'S CORNER
CAAHF/AsiaFest Children’s Painting Activities
Plano Public Library System

Plano Symphony Orchestra — Instrument Petting Zoo

FOOD VENDORS
Angel Touch Kitchen
Bobaddiction

CMF Cuisine

Curry Pizza House
F&F Express

Kelly’s Matcha

RBFCU

The Movie Institute

Shake Shack

Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Plano
Texas Instruments

Texas Rangers

Merit Chinese School

Plano Citizens Police Academy Alumni Assoc
(PCPAAA)

Plano Police Department Crime Prevention Unit

Plano Public Library

Radhe Payal

Sahaja Yoga Meditation

Soul Bridge Ministry & Bridge River Consulting

Southern USA Falun Dafa Association

Taiwanese Association of America — DFW Chapter

Universal Cultural Exchange Association

Yitong Guzheng Ensemble

OutWorld Studio

Pella Windows and Door
Pestmaster of Plano and McKinney
ProFusion Energy & Solar Solutions
Raising Cane’s

Renewal By Anderson

SIS Jewelry and Arts

Small King

Soapy Soba

Spirit Scents

Sugar Skulls by Maggie DFW
WUKONG International (Hong Kong) Limited
Yamaha Music School Plano

Your Cool Ninang

Zayne Styles

Zen Treasures Gift Shop

Kona Ice

Kumar’s

Sweetie Fruit

Thuong Hanh Buddhist Monastery
Whip and Treats

Yely



Performance
Number
1

©w N

® oo n

11
12
13

14

16
17

20
21
2
23
2
25
26
27

28

29
30
kil
32
33
34
35
36
a7
a8

39

40

41

42
43

44

45

46

Time Slots
10:45-11:05

11:05-11:15
11:15

11:20 11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-12:45

12:45-1:00

1:00 -1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

Organization

Lion Dance

Welcome & Announcement:
Ferozf Thomas/ Vivian
Hilton MC

Ms. International Texas
Star Dancers

Maharlika Dancers

SKN Vietnamese students
Dance Forever

Dance E Mation

Indhu's Dance Studio
Indhu's Dance Studio
Indhu's Dance Studio
Dallas Huayun Traditional
Chinese Music Orchestra
Ysabelle Rodal Laudes-Carnelio
Charishnu performing arts
Wang Tao Kung Fu USA

Lion dance

CAAHF Board Member Feroz
will introduce the City of Plano
Mayor Muns

CAAHF Board Members present
Retirement & Appreciation
Awards to Dr. Jian Li and
Rachel

Dallas Chinese Hanfu Association

Yitong Guzheng Ensamble
JPS Dance School

Plano West K-Krew
Jessica Maeve 'Ukulele
Naach5 Entertainment

‘Yamaha Music Schooel Plana
Navayukti Dance Academy

ArtEast North Texas Joy Dance
Group

Dancing starz Bollywood Dance
Academy

D Dance Acad

Title of performance

Traditional Chinese Lion Dance

Showcasing Parade of Traditional Asian fashion

lcostumes

Beautiful Lake of Songshan

Glimpse of the Philippines

Binh Dinh Tinh Que

Walch a little fun show

Always Remember Asian Line Dancing
Bharathanatyam - Vandana Slokas
Chinna Kannan

Ekam.

Horse Racing

Roar by Katy Perry
Narashima kautvam
Kungfu and Taiji

Traditional Chinese Lion Dance accampanying

the City of Plano Mayor Muns

Hanfu&Guofeng Showcase

China-E

Echoes of Dunhuang

K-Krew

‘Ukulele

Boliywood performance by Naach5 Team

Beach of Shanghai by Jiahui Gu/ Dragon
Warrior by Jonathan Valenzuela
Bharatanatyam

Bloom song

Festival of color

K Dance academy
Vanee School of Dance
JPS Dance School
Natyasthalam Vidyalaya
Natyasthalam Vidyalaya
Natyasthalam Vidyalaya
Taiwanese Association of

America - DFW Chapter
Unix Dance Club

Dancing StarZ Bollywood Dance
Academy

Kalayatna Productions
Cambodian Women Socisty of
Texas (CWST)

Yitong Guzheng Ensamble
Devika Aravindan

Orchard Academy

World Federation of Kalari and

silambam

Chinese Culture Center

y dance
Hanuman Chalisa
Kali Kautuvam
Silk Road Drum Dolls
Indian Classical Dance - Bharatanatyam
Indian Classical Dance - Bharatanatyam
Indian Classical Dance - Bharatanatyam
The Time Left Behind
Kpop

Bolly masti

Alaypayuthey- Bharatnatyam & Semi-Classical

Fusion
Dance of the Khmer Women

Popular Chinese folk culture

Indian classical dance - Swagatham Krishna

Kalanjiyam
Kalari Adimurai and Silambam

Pop songs from Hong Kong

Culture represented

Chinese

Traditional Asian fashion

Chinese
Philippines
Viet Nam
Chinese

Asian line dancing
India - Bharathanatyam

India - Classical Dance
India - Bharathanatyam
Chinese

Rachana Rao
Chinese

Chinese traditional clothing

Chinese
Chinese Dance

Korean
Philippines
Indian

China and Japan

Indian Classical

Uyghur (China)

India

India

India

India

Chinese Dance
India

India

India

Taiwan 70's College Folk
Music

Kpop

India

India
Cambodian

Chinese
India

India (Kerala)
Ancient martial arts

Chinese



Plano AsiaFest ‘25

2025 marks the Twenty First Plano AsiaFest. Over the course
of the past 21 years, Plano AsiaFest has become one of the O ASIAFEST
largest Asian American Heritage Festivals in the region.

The success of this festival would not have been possible without the many talented members of
the community creating the stage performances, the legions of volunteers from area businesses,
PISD and other area school districts, the cultural and business booth vendors, and the food
vendors.

In particular, we are grateful for the continued support of the Mayor of Plano and the members of
the Plano City Council, the Plano Cultural Arts Commission, and our sponsors who make this event
possible.

Last but not least, we want to thank the visitors to Plano AsiaFest. We hope you enjoy the Festival
and we invite you to join us by becoming sponsors, volunteers and booth participants in the
future.

Thomas Tsang
President, Celebrating Asian American Heritage Foundation

\

/AsiaFest ‘25 Committee
Feroz Alpaiwalla (AsiaFest ’25 Chairperson)
Cathy Agor Joe Chan JoannDu DrlianLi NicoleLim Paul Look
Zoe Qin Thomas Tsang Jeffrey Wang Vivian Wong Victoria Wong
David Yu
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