

- Delicious Food
- Fun Kids Activities
- Shop Unique Local Vendors
- Live Performances

HAGGARD PARK 901 E 15th St, Plano, TX 75074

MAY 3,2025

11am-5pm

Vendor/Performance/Volunteer Application: https://asianamericanheritage.org/

Thank You 2025 Sponsors!

AsiaFest is funded in part by





Texas Instruments









ATI Construction















SPONSOR BOOTHS

ATI Construction Comerica Bank

Ewing Subaru

Ewing Vinfast

HEB

Lori's Language Lab

Pei Wei

RBFCU

The Movie Institute

Shake Shack

Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Plano

Texas Instruments

Texas Rangers

COMMUNITY BOOTHS

Ahmadiyya Muslim Community
Asian Breast Health Outreach Project

The Brahma Kumaris World Spiritual Organization

Buddha's Light International Association

CAAHF/AsiaFest Registration

City of Plano MCOR

Collin County Democrat Party
Collin County Republican Party

Frisco IGNITE STEAM Glee Kids Troupe

Islamic Circle of North America

League of Women Voters of Collin County

Merit Chinese School

Plano Citizens Police Academy Alumni Assoc

(PCPAAA)

Plano Police Department Crime Prevention Unit

Plano Public Library

Radhe Payal

Sahaja Yoga Meditation

Soul Bridge Ministry & Bridge River Consulting

Southern USA Falun Dafa Association

Taiwanese Association of America - DFW Chapter

Universal Cultural Exchange Association

Yitong Guzheng Ensemble

BUSINESS/COMMERCIAL BOOTHS

Amazing Styles

Aqua-Tots Swim Schools

COWAY

Dangle + Bloom

Eco Life Services International Eldorado Family Medicine

Expria Handcrafted
Eye Level Learning Center

Fotile

The Handmade Studio

Huntington Learning Center Frisco

Jing's Shop

Miki Bread & Crafts Mumu Garden NamShe Enterprises

Our Family Chiropractor, PC

OutWorld Studio

Pella Windows and Door

Pestmaster of Plano and McKinney ProFusion Energy & Solar Solutions

Raising Cane's

Renewal By Anderson SIS Jewelry and Arts

Small King Soapy Soba Spirit Scents

Sugar Skulls by Maggie DFW

WUKONG International (Hong Kong) Limited

Yamaha Music School Plano

Your Cool Ninang Zayne Styles

Zen Treasures Gift Shop

CHILDREN'S CORNER

CAAHF/AsiaFest Children's Painting Activities

Plano Public Library System

Plano Symphony Orchestra – Instrument Petting Zoo

FOOD VENDORS

Angel Touch Kitchen

Bobaddiction CMF Cuisine

Curry Pizza House

F&F Express Kelly's Matcha Kona Ice Kumar's

Sweetie Fruit

Thuong Hanh Buddhist Monastery

Whip and Treats

Yely

Performance Number	Time Slots	Organization	Title of performance	Culture represented
1	10:45-11:05	Lion Dance	Traditional Chinese Lion Dance	Chinese
		Welcome & Announcement:		
2	11:05-11:15 11:15	Feroz/ Thomas/ Vivian		
3		Hilton MC		
4	11:20 11:50	Ms. International Texas	Showcasing Parade of Traditional Asian fashion /costumes	Traditional Asian fashion
5		Star Dancers	Beautiful Lake of Songshan	Chinese
6		Maharlika Dancers	Glimpse of the Philippines	Philippines
7		SKN Vietnamese students	Binh Dinh Tinh Que	Viet Nam
8		Dance Forever	Watch a little fun show	Chinese
9		Dance E Motion	Always Remember Asian Line Dancing	Asian line dancing
10	11:50-12:20	Indhu's Dance Studio	Bharathanatyam - Vandana Slokas	India - Bharathanatyam
11		Indhu's Dance Studio	Chinna Kannan	India - Classical Dance
12		Indhu's Dance Studio	Ekam.	India - Bharathanatyam
13		Dallas Huayun Traditional Chinese Music Orchestra	Horse Racing	Chinese
14	11.50-12.20	Ysabelle Rodal Laudes-Carnelio	Bass by Kata Bass	
15	12:20-12:45	Charishnu performing arts	Roar by Katy Perry Narashima kautvam	Rachana Rao
16		Wang Tao Kung Fu USA	Kungfu and Taiji	Chinese
			Traditional Chinese Lion Dance accompanying	Otimioso
17	12:45-1:00	Lion dance	the City of Plano Mayor Muns	
18	1:00 -1:30	CAAHF Board Member Feroz will introduce the City of Plano Mayor Muns		
19		CAHF Board Members present Retirement & Appreciation Awards to Dr. Jian Li and Rachel		
20	1:30-2:00	Dallas Chinese Hanfu Association	Hanfu&Guofeng Showcase	Chinese traditional clothing
21		Yitong Guzheng Ensamble	China-E	Chinese
22		JPS Dance School	Echoes of Dunhuang	Chinese Dance
23		Plano West K-Krew	K-Krew	Korean
			AAAATATAA	- Interpretation
24		Jessica Maeve 'Ukulele	'Ukulele	Philippines
25		Naach5 Entertainment	Bollywood performance by Naach5 Team	Indian
26	2:00-2:30	Yamaha Music School Plano	Beach of Shanghai by Jiahui Gu/ Dragon	China and Japan
27		Navayukti Dance Academy	Warrior by Jonathan Valenzuela Bharatanatyam	Indian Classical
		ArtEast North Texas Joy Dance		
28		Group Dancing starz Bollywood Dance	Bloom song	Uyghur (China)
29		Academy	Festival of color	India
30		DashAvatar Dance Academy	Bollywood dance	India
31	2:30-3:00	K Dance academy	Hanuman Chalisa	India
32		Vanee School of Dance	Kali Kautuvam	India
33		JPS Dance School	Silk Road Drum Dolls	Chinese Dance
34	3:00-3:30	AN ALL STRANGE CONTRACTOR AND A STRANGE CO.	10 mm	India
35		Natyasthalam Vidyalaya	Indian Classical Dance - Bharatanatyam	India
36		Natyasthalam Vidyalaya	Indian Classical Dance - Bharatanatyam	mioid
30		Natyasthalam Vidyalaya	Indian Classical Dance - Bharatanatyam	India
37		Taiwanese Association of America - DFW Chapter	The Time Left Behind	Taiwan 70's College Folk Music
38		Unix Dance Club	Крор	Крор
39	3:30-4:00	Dancing StarZ Bollywood Dance Academy	Bolly masti	India
40	4:00-4:30	Kalayatna Productions	Alaypayuthey- Bharatnatyam & Semi-Classical Fusion	India
41		Cambodian Women Society of Texas (CWST)	Dance of the Khmer Women	Cambodian
42	4:30-5:00	Yitong Guzheng Ensamble	Popular Chinese folk culture	Chinese
43		Devika Aravindan	Indian classical dance - Swagatham Krishna	India
44		Orchard Academy	Kalanjiyam	India (Kerala)
45		World Federation of Kalari and silambam	Kalari Adimurai and Silambam	Ancient martial arts
171374-97				

Plano AsiaFest '25

2025 marks the Twenty First Plano AsiaFest. Over the course of the past 21 years, Plano AsiaFest has become one of the largest Asian American Heritage Festivals in the region.



The success of this festival would not have been possible without the many talented members of the community creating the stage performances, the legions of volunteers from area businesses, PISD and other area school districts, the cultural and business booth vendors, and the food vendors.

In particular, we are grateful for the continued support of the Mayor of Plano and the members of the Plano City Council, the Plano Cultural Arts Commission, and our sponsors who make this event possible.

Last but not least, we want to thank the visitors to Plano AsiaFest. We hope you enjoy the Festival and we invite you to join us by becoming sponsors, volunteers and booth participants in the future.

Thomas Tsang
President, Celebrating Asian American Heritage Foundation

AsiaFest '25 Committee

Feroz Alpaiwalla (AsiaFest '25 Chairperson)

Cathy **Agor** Joe **Chan** Joann **Du** Dr Jian **Li** Nicole **Lim** Paul **Look**Zoe **Qin** Thomas **Tsang** Jeffrey **Wang** Vivian **Wong** Victoria **Wong**David **Yu**